Innovate: Engineering and Computer Science Summer Camp at Baylor University
Tentative Schedule: June 2012

Sunday:

Monday:

Tuesday:

4:00pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
10:00pm

8:00am
8:30am
10:10am
11:40pm
1:00pm
2:25pm
3:50pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
Evening

8:00am
8:30am
10:10am
11:40pm
1:00pm
2:25pm
3:50pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
Evening

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Saturday:

8:00am
8:30am
10:10am
11:40pm
1:00pm
2:25pm
3:50pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
Evening

8:00am
8:30am
10:10am
11:40pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
Evening

8:00am
8:30am
10:10am
11:40pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
Evening

8:30am
9:00am
10:00am

Check-in

Welcome, Icebreakers, Orientation
Dinner

Digital Scavenger Hunt & Icebreakers
Study Time/Prepare for week

Breakfast

Computer Science Lecture
Engineering Lecture

Lunch with Dean, Faculty, and Staff
Computer Science Lab

Engineering Lab

Tour of Campus

Dinner

Rock Climb, Swim, Walleyball

Open Lab, Study Groups

Breakfast

Computer Science Lecture

Engineering Lecture

Lunch

Computer Science Lab

Engineering Lab

Movie to Prep for Discussion

Dinner

Innovate/Renaissance Movie Discussion
Open Lab, Study Groups

Breakfast

Computer Science Lecture
Engineering Lecture
Lunch

Computer Science Lab
Engineering Lab
Bowling, Pool, Wii
Bookstore

Dinner

Coffee and Fellowship
Lab Time

Breakfast

Engineering Lecture
Computer Science Lecture
Lunch

Industry Presentation
Museum

Dinner

Evening Activity

Open Lab, Study Groups

Breakfast

Computer Science Lecture
Engineering Lecture

Lunch with Admissions
Specialty Presentation
Admissions Presentation
Banquet

Prepare for Final Presentation

Breakfast

Check-Out: Rooms Clean and Stuff Packed

Final Presentations/Parents Reception

Heritage House Lobby

HH Lobby/ NV Community Center
Chili’s

Baylor Campus

Residence Hall

Brooks Residential College
Rogers Lab 115

Rogers 106/103

Brooks Residential College
TBD

TBD

Campus Visits

Brooks Residential College
SLC

Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby

Brooks Residential College
Rogers Lab 115

Rogers 106/103

Brooks Residential College
TBD

TBD

NV Classroom

Brooks Residential College
NV Classroom

Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby

Brooks Residential College
Rogers Lab 115

Rogers 106/103

Brooks Residential College
TBD

TBD

SUB

Brooks Residential College
Common Grounds
Rogers 115

Brooks Residential College
Rogers Lab 115

Rogers 106

Brooks Residential College
TBD

Mayborn Museum

TBD

TBD

Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby

Brooks Residential College
Rogers 115

Rogers 106/103

Brooks Residential College
North Village Classroom
North Village Classroom
TBD

Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby

Heritage Lobby
Heritage Lobby
Rogers 109




