Innovate: Engineering and Computer Science Summer Camp at Baylor University Tentative Schedule: June 2012

Sunday:			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	4:00pm	Check-in	Heritage House Lobby
	4:30pm	Welcome, Icebreakers, Orientation	HH Lobby/ NV Community Center
	6:30pm	Dinner	Chili's
	8:30pm	Digital Scavenger Hunt & Icebreakers	Baylor Campus
	10:00pm	Study Time/Prepare for week	Residence Hall
Monday:	·	,	
•	8:00am	Breakfast	Brooks Residential College
	8:30am	Computer Science Lecture	Rogers Lab 115
	10:10am	Engineering Lecture	Rogers 106/103
	11:40pm	Lunch with Dean, Faculty, and Staff	Brooks Residential College
	1:00pm	Computer Science Lab	TBD
	2:25pm	Engineering Lab	TBD
	3:50pm	Tour of Campus	Campus Visits
	6:00pm	Dinner	Brooks Residential College
	7:30pm	Rock Climb, Swim, Walleyball	SLC
	Evening	Open Lab, Study Groups	Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby
Tuesday:			
	8:00am	Breakfast	Brooks Residential College
	8:30am	Computer Science Lecture	Rogers Lab 115
	10:10am	Engineering Lecture	Rogers 106/103
	11:40pm	Lunch	Brooks Residential College
	1:00pm	Computer Science Lab	TBD
	2:25pm	Engineering Lab	TBD
	3:50pm	Movie to Prep for Discussion	NV Classroom
	6:00pm	Dinner	Brooks Residential College
	8:00pm	Innovate/Renaissance Movie Discussion	NV Classroom
	Evening	Open Lab, Study Groups	Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby
Wednesd	•	Drookfost	Procks Posidontial Callaga
	8:00am	Breakfast	Brooks Residential College
	8:30am	Computer Science Lecture	Rogers Lab 115
	10:10am	Engineering Lecture	Rogers 106/103
	11:40pm	Lunch	Brooks Residential College TBD
	1:00pm 2:25pm	Computer Science Lab Engineering Lab	TBD
	3:50pm	Bowling, Pool, Wii	SUB
	3.30pm	Bookstore	300
	6:00pm	Dinner	Brooks Residential College
	8:00pm	Coffee and Fellowship	Common Grounds
	Evening	Lab Time	Rogers 115
Thursday:			
	8:00am	Breakfast	Brooks Residential College
	8:30am	Engineering Lecture	Rogers Lab 115
	10:10am	Computer Science Lecture	Rogers 106
	11:40pm	Lunch	Brooks Residential College
	1:00pm	Industry Presentation	TBD
	3:30pm	Museum	Mayborn Museum
	6:00pm	Dinner	TBD
	7:00pm	Evening Activity	TBD
	Evening	Open Lab, Study Groups	Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby
Friday:			
	8:00am	Breakfast	Brooks Residential College
	8:30am	Computer Science Lecture	Rogers 115
	10:10am	Engineering Lecture	Rogers 106/103
	11:40pm	Lunch with Admissions	Brooks Residential College
	2:00pm	Specialty Presentation	North Village Classroom
	3:30pm	Admissions Presentation	North Village Classroom
	6:00pm	Banquet	TBD
_	Evening	Prepare for Final Presentation	Rogers 115/ Heritage Lobby
Saturday:		- 16	
	8:30am	Breakfast	Heritage Lobby
	9:00am	Check-Out: Rooms Clean and Stuff Packed	Heritage Lobby
	10:00am	Final Presentations/Parents Reception	Rogers 109